PRACTICAL ACCESSORIES

Spraying lances, accessories

Spraying lance extension 80 cm
Spraying lance extension 150 cm
Spraying lance extension 200 cm
Glue attachment ' '
Fill and dosing attachment
Angle head 70° '

Mortar hoses

DN19, V/M 27, 2 m incl. swivel joint
DN19,V/M27,10m '
DN25, V/M 27,10 m
DN35,V/M35,133m

Pump casings / spirals

Pump casing W15/2, 270x89, brown

Pump casing W10/2.5, 270x89, black

Pump casing W10/3, 270x89 yeliow

Pump spiral W10/3, 0 = 40 mm,r L =320 mm, yellow
Pump spiral W10/3, 0 =40 mm,r L =320 mm, brown
Pump spiral W10/3, 0 =40 mm, L=317 mm, black

Article-No.

2334123
2339400
2334124
2335394
2335388
2337 672

Article-No.

2334131
2325193
2325197
2325199

Article-No.

0348 925
0348311
0348315
0348316
0348 926
0348 312

Our quality will convince you. And that's a promise.

Anyone purchasing a WAGNER paint spraying unit automatically
receives a three-year manufacturer's warranty. But we can do
more: If you register online, you can extend this warranty for a

further two years, free of charge!

www.wagner-group.com/professional-guarantee
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PlastCoat 1030

POWERFUL HELPER FOR
HARD WORK

Powerful, compact and versatile

wagner-group.com



THE POWER TO THE PUMP IN DETAIL
HANDLE LARGE

Plastic materialhopper Compact dimensions
vo Lu M ES for an easy cleaning with a capacity of With a height of 62 cm the unit
up to 50 litre can be easily filled using buckets

or combined with a flow mixer
. . . Automatic
Compact and lightweight at exceptional perfor- stator extraction

mance: 58 kg weight, max. spraying height 20 m Fastsepartion of
and 40 m delivery radius sprays a material with a pump and suction
grain size up to 6 mm system, also great for
quick assembly. Ideal
Easy cleaning and on the job handling: automatic for easy cleaning and

stator dismantle function and automatic pressure transport

release

For large areas and mobility: integrated 50 litre

plastic tank, four wheels and a low height
Perfectly equipped for all

Maintenance free and robust: brushless motor for construction sites

a high torque

Big, pneumatic tires ensures
mobility on all construction
sites

Ergonomic spraying lance

- . ) Included in scope of delivery
Due to it's modular construction and accessories (e.g.

TECHNICAL DATA the lance extension) the spraying lance can adapt PC 1030 comes complete ready to spray

quickly to any project incl. mortar hose (DN 25, 10 m), automatic
spraying lance with nozzle and toolbox
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Pump yellow 10 /min

Max. delivery rate Pump brown 15 I/min

Max. spray 20m
Max. radius of action

Max. grain size K6 mm

Article number 2361588




